

新旧対照表(H25.5.13)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
茜平一丁目	2番地6	蛇田字福村南	3番地	
茜平一丁目	2番地9	蛇田字福村南	1番地	
茜平一丁目	3番地1	蛇田字五軒屋敷	43番地8	
茜平一丁目	3番地2	蛇田字五軒屋敷	42番地	
茜平一丁目	3番地4	蛇田字五軒屋敷	41番地	
茜平一丁目	3番地6	蛇田字五軒屋敷	43番地5	
茜平一丁目	3番地10	蛇田字五軒屋敷	43番地1	
茜平一丁目	4番地1	蛇田字五軒屋敷	46番地1	
茜平一丁目	4番地2 エスポワール・タケダE棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地1 エスポワール・タケダE棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地2 エスポワール・タケダF棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地1 エスポワール・タケダF棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地2 エスポワール・タケダA棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地2 エスポワール・タケダA棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地2 エスポワール・タケダB棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地2 エスポワール・タケダB棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地3 エスポワール・タケダG棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地1 エスポワール・タケダG棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地3 エスポワール・タケダH棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地1 エスポワール・タケダH棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地3 エスポワール・タケダC棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地2 エスポワール・タケダC棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地3 エスポワール・タケダD棟	蛇田字五軒屋敷	47番地2 エスポワール・タケダD棟	
茜平一丁目	4番地4	蛇田字五軒屋敷	44番地1	
茜平一丁目	4番地11	蛇田字五軒屋敷	37番地6	
茜平二丁目	1番地6	蛇田字五軒屋敷	23番地4	
茜平二丁目	1番地9	蛇田字五軒屋敷	21番地2	
茜平二丁目	2番地2	蛇田字五軒屋敷	17番地1	
茜平二丁目	2番地6	蛇田字五軒屋敷	18番地4	
茜平二丁目	2番地7	蛇田字五軒屋敷	18番地4	
茜平二丁目	2番地9	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユA101号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユA101号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユA102号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユA102号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユA201号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユA201号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユA202号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユA202号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユA301号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユA301号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユA302号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユA302号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユB101号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユB101号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユB102号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユB102号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユB201号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユB201号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユB202号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユB202号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユB301号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユB301号	
茜平二丁目	2番地9 グラン・ファミリーユB302号	蛇田字五軒屋敷	13番地 グラン・ファミリーユB302号	
茜平二丁目	3番地3	蛇田字五軒屋敷	3番地4	
茜平二丁目	3番地4	蛇田字五軒屋敷	2番地	
茜平二丁目	3番地6	蛇田字五軒屋敷	3番地5	
茜平二丁目	3番地6	蛇田字五軒屋敷	3番地5	

新旧対照表(H25.5.13)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
茜平二丁目	3番地11	蛇田字菰継	77番地1	
茜平二丁目	3番地13	蛇田字菰継	76番地	
茜平二丁目	4番地2	蛇田字五軒屋敷	9番地	
茜平二丁目	4番地3	蛇田字五軒屋敷	7番地	
茜平二丁目	4番地4	蛇田字五軒屋敷	6番地	
茜平二丁目	4番地5	蛇田字五軒屋敷	6番地	
茜平二丁目	4番地6	蛇田字五軒屋敷	6番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地7	蛇田字五軒屋敷	6番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地9	蛇田字五軒屋敷	6番地3	
茜平二丁目	4番地16	蛇田字菰継	75番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地17	蛇田字菰継	79番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地18	蛇田字菰継	79番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地22	蛇田字菰継	79番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地23	蛇田字菰継	79番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地24	蛇田字菰継	79番地1	
茜平二丁目	4番地29	蛇田字菰継	79番地5	
茜平二丁目	4番地26	蛇田字菰継	79番地6	
茜平二丁目	4番地14	蛇田字五軒屋敷	4番地	
茜平二丁目	4番地10	蛇田字五軒屋敷	5番地	
茜平二丁目	4番地11	蛇田字五軒屋敷	5番地1	
茜平二丁目	2番地10	蛇田字五軒屋敷	10番地1	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 101号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 101号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 102号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 102号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 103号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 103号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 201号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 201号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 202号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 202号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 203号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 203号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 204号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 204号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 205号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 205号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン I 206号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン I 206号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 101号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 101号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 102号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 102号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 103号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 103号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 201号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 201号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 202号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 202号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 203号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 203号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 204号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 204号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 205号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 205号	
茜平三丁目	1番地4 ライジング・サン II 206号	蛇田字新金沼	151番地 ライジング・サン II 206号	
茜平三丁目	1番地12	蛇田字五軒屋敷前	7番地	

新旧対照表(H25.5.13)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
茜平三丁目	10番地 仮設蛇田西部第一団地 4-3号	蛇田字新金沼	54番地 仮設蛇田西部第一団地 4-3号	
茜平三丁目	10番地 仮設蛇田西部第一団地 4-4号	蛇田字新金沼	54番地 仮設蛇田西部第一団地 4-4号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-101号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-101号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-102号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-102号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-103号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-103号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-105号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-105号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-106号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-106号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-201号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-201号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-202号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-202号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-203号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-203号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-205号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-205号	
茜平五丁目	1番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-206号	蛇田字新金沼	192番地1 スプリング・ビッグ・ユ-206号	
茜平五丁目	1番地3	蛇田字新金沼	188番地1	
茜平五丁目	1番地4	蛇田字新金沼	187番地1	
茜平五丁目	1番地4	蛇田字新金沼	187番地1	
茜平五丁目	1番地5 Y. S39-101号	蛇田字新金沼	187番地1 Y. S39-101号	
茜平五丁目	1番地5 Y. S39-102号	蛇田字新金沼	187番地1 Y. S39-102号	
茜平五丁目	1番地5 Y. S39-201号	蛇田字新金沼	187番地1 Y. S39-201号	
茜平五丁目	1番地5 Y. S39-202号	蛇田字新金沼	187番地1 Y. S39-202号	
茜平五丁目	1番地7 有料老人ホーム万葉苑	蛇田字新金沼	185番地1 有料老人ホーム万葉苑	
茜平五丁目	1番地8	蛇田字新金沼	128番地	
茜平五丁目	1番地11	蛇田字新金沼	125番地	
茜平五丁目	1番地12	蛇田字新金沼	125番地	
茜平五丁目	1番地13	蛇田字新金沼	123番地1	
茜平五丁目	1番地14	蛇田字新金沼	123番地1	
茜平五丁目	2番地2	蛇田字新金沼	121番地1	
茜平五丁目	2番地3 ペルラ・endo101号	蛇田字新金沼	123番地2 ペルラ・endo101号	
茜平五丁目	2番地3 ペルラ・endo102号	蛇田字新金沼	123番地2 ペルラ・endo102号	
茜平五丁目	2番地3 ペルラ・endo201号	蛇田字新金沼	123番地2 ペルラ・endo201号	
茜平五丁目	2番地3 ペルラ・endo202号	蛇田字新金沼	123番地2 ペルラ・endo202号	
茜平五丁目	2番地3 ペルラ・endo301号	蛇田字新金沼	123番地2 ペルラ・endo301号	
茜平五丁目	2番地3 ペルラ・endo302号	蛇田字新金沼	123番地2 ペルラ・endo302号	
茜平五丁目	2番地4	蛇田字新金沼	123番地1	
茜平五丁目	2番地5	蛇田字新金沼	124番地	
茜平五丁目	2番地6	蛇田字新金沼	125番地	
茜平五丁目	2番地7	蛇田字新金沼	126番地	
茜平五丁目	2番地14	蛇田字新金沼	127番地	
茜平五丁目	2番地15	蛇田字新金沼	127番地	
茜平五丁目	2番地16	蛇田字新金沼	126番地	
茜平五丁目	2番地17	蛇田字新金沼	125番地	

新旧対照表(H25.5.13)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
茜平五丁目	2番地19	蛇田字新金沼	124番地	
茜平五丁目	2番地20	蛇田字新金沼	122番地2	
茜平五丁目	2番地21	蛇田字新金沼	121番地1	
茜平五丁目	2番地23	蛇田字新金沼	120番地1	
茜平五丁目	3番地2	蛇田字新金沼	19番地1	
茜平五丁目	3番地3	蛇田字新金沼	19番地1	
茜平五丁目	3番地4	蛇田字新金沼	19番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地3	蛇田字新金沼	84番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地4	蛇田字新金沼	83番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地5	蛇田字新金沼	83番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地6	蛇田字新金沼	18番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地7	蛇田字新金沼	19番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地9	蛇田字新金沼	18番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地10	蛇田字新金沼	85番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地13	蛇田字新金沼	84番地1	
茜平五丁目	4番地15	蛇田字新金沼	85番地1	
茜平五丁目	5番地1	蛇田字新金沼	88番地2	
茜平五丁目	5番地2	蛇田字新金沼	87番地1	
茜平五丁目	5番地5	蛇田字新金沼	87番地1	
茜平五丁目	5番地6	蛇田字新金沼	87番地1	
茜平五丁目	5番地7	蛇田字新金沼	88番地1	
茜平五丁目	5番地8	蛇田字新金沼	88番地1	
茜平五丁目	5番地10	蛇田字新金沼	88番地1	
茜平五丁目	6番地3 CARMAISON AKANE A	蛇田字新金沼	12番地1 CARMAISON AKANE A	
茜平五丁目	6番地3 CARMAISON AKANE B	蛇田字新金沼	12番地1 CARMAISON AKANE B	
茜平五丁目	6番地3 CARMAISON AKANE C	蛇田字新金沼	12番地1 CARMAISON AKANE C	
茜平五丁目	6番地3 CARMAISON AKANE D	蛇田字新金沼	12番地1 CARMAISON AKANE D	
茜平五丁目	6番地4	蛇田字新金沼	13番地1	
茜平五丁目	6番地5	蛇田字新金沼	14番地1	
茜平五丁目	6番地9	蛇田字新金沼	13番地1	
茜平五丁目	7番地1	蛇田字新金沼	10番地1	
茜平五丁目	7番地4	蛇田字新金沼	14番地3	
茜平五丁目	7番地5	蛇田字新金沼	15番地1	
茜平五丁目	7番地7	蛇田字新金沼	13番地1	
茜平五丁目	22番地 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-1号	蛇田字新金沼	8番地1 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-1号	
茜平五丁目	22番地 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-2号	蛇田字新金沼	8番地1 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-2号	
茜平五丁目	22番地 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-3号	蛇田字新金沼	8番地1 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-3号	
茜平五丁目	22番地 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-4号	蛇田字新金沼	8番地1 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 1-4号	
茜平五丁目	22番地 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 2-1号	蛇田字新金沼	9番地1 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 2-1号	
茜平五丁目	22番地 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 2-2号	蛇田字新金沼	9番地1 仮設蛇田西部第二団地 2-2号	

